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BUDGET

Please include all professional services below e.g., transcription, interpretation.  Please refer to the ORS Research Cost Table concerning Graduate Assistants and Research Assistants. 

PERSONNEL 
	
	Employee Title
	Task Type (s)
	Hourly Wage    (in CAD)
	Number of Hours
	Total Salary
	Vacation Pay (%)
	Benefits (%)
	Cost    (in CAD)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL (in CAD)
	



Please describe in detail the duties that will be assigned to each of the listed personnel.  Justify the amount of time that has been estimated for the completion of the duties associated with each individual.

	







Please justify the hourly pay rates proposed:

	









RESEARCH TRAVEL: TRANSPORTATION
Vehicle allowance rate at York is $0.45/kilometer.
Check Appendix A: https://secretariat-policies.info.yorku.ca/policies/reimbursement-of-expenses-procedure/
	
	Departure Point
	Destination
	Departure Date or Estimate
	Number of Days
	Method(s) of Transportation
	Cost (Lowest available rate, in CAD)

	1
	Departure Point
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Departure Point
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Departure Point
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Departure Point
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Departure Point
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL (in CAD)
	




Travel Justification (must be completed):

	









RESEARCH TRAVEL: RESEARCH AND ACCOMMODATION 
Meal rates and accommodation at York is $65/day.
Check Appendix A: https://secretariat-policies.info.yorku.ca/policies/reimbursement-of-expenses-procedure/
	
	Destination
	Number of Days
	Per Diem Rate (meals only)
($65/day as per York Policy)
	Accommodation Cost (Lowest available rate, in CAD)
	Total per Trip (in CAD)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL (in CAD)
	



Justification (must be completed):

	






SUPPLIES, SERVICES, AND EQUIPMENT
https://secretariat-policies.info.yorku.ca/policies/reimbursement-of-expenses-procedure/
	
	Item
	Purchase Date (estimate is fine)
	Cost in Canadian Dollars
	Research Project Justification

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL (in CAD) 
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